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26
27
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ABHISHEK KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR TIWARI
AKASH
ALOK YADAV
ANKUR
APPSHAR ALI
ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAV
ASHOK KUMAR
ATUL KUMAR
BALBIR SAINI
BALKINDER SINGH
CHETAN RAM
DALU RAM
DAVINDER PAL
DEVENDER
DHARMENDER SINGH
GOVIND
JARNAIL SINGH
KM ARTI YAGYASENI
KM KIRAN GUPTA
KULDEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
MANMINDER SINGH
MANOJ CHOUDHARY
MANPREET SINGH
MOHD ANEES ANSARI
MS GEETA
MUTKULE ALAKA SURESH
MUTKULE DYANESH RAMESH

RAM MILAN
RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI
ASHOK
PARAS NATH YADAV
VIKAS GUPTA
MOHD ALAUDDIN
SHYAM LAL SRIVASTAVA
LOONA RAM
RAM KUMAR
RANJIT SINGH
HARNAIB SINGH
SHANKAR RAM
KALU RAM
AMARJIT SINGH
BALWAN SINGH
TEJ PAL
UMRAVE
GINDER SINGH
PREM SAGER
NAND GOPAL GUPTA
HARI PRAKASH LAL SHRIVASTAVA
TARSAM SINGH
BABU RAM
SUKHDEV SINGH
SHAUKAT ALI ANSARI
SHRI UMRAO SINGH
SURESH MUTKULE
RAMESH MUTKULE

SANTI DEVI
SUSHILA TIWARI
ROOP WATI
NEELAM YADAV
SARITA DEVI
MAHROON NISHA
CHANDRAWATI SRIVASTAVA
FOOLI DEVI
SHEELA DEVI
AMAR KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
MATKON DEVI
PEMPON DEVI
KULWINDER KAUR
DARSHNA DEVI
SUSHMA DEVI
KISHANI DEVI
DALIP KAUR
SANTOSH KUMARI
GANGOTRI DEVI
SHEELA DEVI
GURMEET KAUR
SUA DEVI
MANJEET KAUR
MUNNI BEGAM
SMT NIRMALA DEVI
ASHABAI
KAMAL
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201709190472
201709190473
201709190474

201709190475
201709190476
201709190477
201709190478
201709190479
201709190480
201709190481
201709190482
201709190483
201709190484
201709190485
201709190486
201709190487
201709190488
201709190489
201709190490
201709190491
201709190492
201709190493
201709190494
201709190495
201709190496
201709190497
201709190498
201709190499

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
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NARENDER
NITESH KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA
PRADYUMN SHRESTHA
PREM PRAKASH GUPTA
RAGHUVINDER
RAHUL SRIVASTAV
RAHULKUMAR
RAJBIR KAUR
RAJESH KUMAR
RAM JI
RAVINDER
RAVINDER
RINKU
RITIK CHAWLA
SAGAR KUNDU
SANJAY KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR YADAV
SEEMA KUMARI
SHAKTI KUMAR GUPTA
SHUBHAM KASHOUDHAN
SONIA
SUBHAM SRIVASTAVA
UMA SHANKER YADAV
VIJAY KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

GIRRAJ
HARISH KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
HARI SHANKER SRIVASTAVA
RAM SEVAK GUPTA
KRISHNA KUMAR SHRESTHA
BHAGAUTI PRASAD
DEVENDER SINGH
DILIP KUMAR SRIVASTAV
SURENDER PAL
KULDIP SINGH
T R SHRI VASTAVA
RAM KISHOR YADAV
GOKUL
KRISHAN
SUKHBIR SINGH
VINEET CHAWLA
NEPAL SINGH
RAM JI LAL
MURLI PRASAD YADAV
BALWAN
SHATRUGHNA LAL GUPTA
BHARAT LAL KASHOUDHAN
PREM PARKASH
AGAM KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MURLI RAM YADAV
RAMESH KUMAR
BHAGWAN DEEN YADAV

SHANTI
MAYA RANI
PUSHPA DEVI
URMILA SRIVASTAVA
VIJAY KUMARI
BISHNU SHRESTHA
SAROJ KUMARI
BIMLA
MITHLESH SRIVASTAV
SHANTI
MANJIT KAUR
MAYA DEVI
KAILASHA DEVI
KALAWATI
OMI DEVI
OMPATI
NEJU BALA
RATAN
BHAGWANI DEVI
SAMPATI
DARSHNA DEVI
SUSHMA GUPTA
MEENA DEVI
KANTA
SUMAN SRIVASTAVA
PYARI DEVI
SHAKUNTLA DEVI
RESAM PATI
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201709190500
201709190501
201709190502

201709190503
201709190504
201709190505
201709190506
201709190507
201709190508
201709190509
201709190510
201709190511
201709190512
201709190513
201709190514
201709190515
201709190516
201709190517
201709190518
201709190519
201709190520
201709190521
201709190522
201709190523
201709190524
201709190525
201709190526
201709190527

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
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57
58
59
60

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV
VIMLESH KUMAR
VIVEK
VIVEK CHAUHAN

VASU DEV YADAV
RAM KRIPAL YADAV
SHRI CHAND SAINI
OMBIR CHAUHAN

VIMALA DEVI
PREM LATA
RAJBALA
SADHNA CHAUHAN

No. of students in this Course are    : 60

No. of students in this Institute are : 60
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201709190528
201709190529
201709190530

201709190531

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :


