

Page: 1 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2017-18)

Institute: SBS College of Pharmacy, Mahal Kalan, Barnala

Branch: **PHARMACY** (TWO YEARS)

Date: 27/10/17
Institute Code SBS / 9

Course Code: 19

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
1	201709190472	ABHISHEK KUMAR	RAM MILAN	SANTI DEVI	MALE
2	201709190473	AJAY KUMAR TIWARI	RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI	SUSHILA TIWARI	MALE
3	201709190474	AKASH	ASHOK	ROOP WATI	MALE
4	201709190475	ALOK YADAV	PARAS NATH YADAV	NEELAM YADAV	MALE
5	201709190476	ANKUR	VIKAS GUPTA	SARITA DEVI	MALE
6	201709190477	APPSHAR ALI	MOHD ALAUDDIN	MAHROON NISHA	MALE
7	201709190478	ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAV	SHYAM LAL SRIVASTAVA	CHANDRAWATI SRIVASTAVA	MALE
8	201709190479	ASHOK KUMAR	LOONA RAM	FOOLI DEVI	MALE
9	201709190480	ATUL KUMAR	RAM KUMAR	SHEELA DEVI	MALE
10	201709190481	BALBIR SAINI	RANJIT SINGH	AMAR KAUR	MALE
11	201709190482	BALKINDER SINGH	HARNAIB SINGH	SUKHWINDER KAUR	MALE
12	201709190483	CHETAN RAM	SHANKAR RAM	MATKON DEVI	MALE
13	201709190484	DALU RAM	KALU RAM	PEMPON DEVI	MALE
14	201709190485	DAVINDER PAL	AMARJIT SINGH	KULWINDER KAUR	MALE
15	201709190486	DEVENDER	BALWAN SINGH	DARSHNA DEVI	MALE
16	201709190487	DHARMENDER SINGH	TEJ PAL	SUSHMA DEVI	MALE
17	201709190488	GOVIND	UMRAVE	KISHANI DEVI	MALE
18	201709190489	JARNAIL SINGH	GINDER SINGH	DALIP KAUR	MALE
19	201709190490	KM ARTI YAGYASENI	PREM SAGER	SANTOSH KUMARI	FEMALE
20	201709190491	KM KIRAN GUPTA	NAND GOPAL GUPTA	GANGOTRI DEVI	FEMALE
21	201709190492	KULDEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA	HARI PRAKASH LAL SHRIVASTAVA	SHEELA DEVI	MALE
22	201709190493	MANMINDER SINGH	TARSAM SINGH	GURMEET KAUR	MALE
23	201709190494	MANOJ CHOUDHARY	BABU RAM	SUA DEVI	MALE
24	201709190495	MANPREET SINGH	SUKHDEV SINGH	MANJEET KAUR	MALE
25	201709190496	MOHD ANEES ANSARI	SHAUKAT ALI ANSARI	MUNNI BEGAM	MALE
26	201709190497	MS GEETA	SHRI UMRAO SINGH	SMT NIRMALA DEVI	FEMALE
27	201709190498	MUTKULE ALAKA SURESH	SURESH MUTKULE	ASHABAI	FEMALE
28	201709190499	MUTKULE DYANESH RAMESH	RAMESH MUTKULE	KAMAL	MALE



Page: 2 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2017-18)

Institute: SBS College of Pharmacy, Mahal Kalan, Barnala

Branch: **PHARMACY** (TWO YEARS)

Institute Code SBS / 9

27/10/17

Date:

Course Code: 19

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
20	201700100500	NADENDED	CIDDAI	CHI A NITTI	MALE
29	201709190500	NARENDER	GIRRAJ	SHANTI	MALE
30	201709190501	NITESH KUMAR	HARISH KUMAR	MAYA RANI	MALE
31	201709190502	PANKAJ KUMAR	ASHOK KUMAR	PUSHPA DEVI	MALE
32	201709190503	PANKAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	HARI SHANKER SRIVASTAVA	URMILA SRIVASTAVA	MALE
33	201709190504	PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA	RAM SEVAK GUPTA	VIJAY KUMARI	MALE
34	201709190505	PRADYUMN SHRESTHA	KRISHNA KUMAR SHRESTHA	BISHNU SHRESTHA	MALE
35	201709190506	PREM PRAKASH GUPTA	BHAGAUTI PRASAD	SAROJ KUMARI	MALE
36	201709190507	RAGHUVINDER	DEVENDER SINGH	BIMLA	MALE
37	201709190508	RAHUL SRIVASTAV	DILIP KUMAR SRIVASTAV	MITHLESH SRIVASTAV	MALE
38	201709190509	RAHULKUMAR	SURENDER PAL	SHANTI	MALE
39	201709190510	RAJBIR KAUR	KULDIP SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	FEMALE
40	201709190511	RAJESH KUMAR	T R SHRI VASTAVA	MAYA DEVI	MALE
41	201709190512	RAM JI	RAM KISHOR YADAV	KAILASHA DEVI	MALE
42	201709190513	RAVINDER	GOKUL	KALAWATI	MALE
43	201709190514	RAVINDER	KRISHAN	OMI DEVI	MALE
44	201709190515	RINKU	SUKHBIR SINGH	OMPATI	MALE
45	201709190516	RITIK CHAWLA	VINEET CHAWLA	NEJU BALA	MALE
46	201709190517	SAGAR KUNDU	NEPAL SINGH	RATAN	MALE
47	201709190518	SANJAY KUMAR	RAM JI LAL	BHAGWANI DEVI	MALE
48	201709190519	SATISH KUMAR YADAV	MURLI PRASAD YADAV	SAMPATI	MALE
49	201709190520	SEEMA KUMARI	BALWAN	DARSHNA DEVI	FEMALE
50	201709190521	SHAKTI KUMAR GUPTA	SHATRUGHNA LAL GUPTA	SUSHMA GUPTA	MALE
51	201709190522	SHUBHAM KASHOUDHAN	BHARAT LAL KASHOUDHAN	MEENA DEVI	MALE
52	201709190523	SONIA	PREM PARKASH	KANTA	FEMALE
53	201709190524	SUBHAM SRIVASTAVA	AGAM KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	SUMAN SRIVASTAVA	MALE
54	201709190525	UMA SHANKER YADAV	MURLI RAM YADAV	PYARI DEVI	MALE
55	201709190526	VIJAY KUMAR	RAMESH KUMAR	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	MALE
56	201709190527	VIJAY KUMAR YADAV	BHAGWAN DEEN YADAV	RESAM PATI	MALE



Page: 3 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2017-18)

Institute: SBS College of Pharmacy, Mahal Kalan, Barnala

Institute Code SBS / 9

27/10/17

Branch : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS)

Course Code: 19

Date:

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex	
57	201709190528	VIJAY KUMAR YADAV	VASU DEV YADAV	VIMALA DEVI	MALE	
58	201709190529	VIMLESH KUMAR	RAM KRIPAL YADAV	PREM LATA	MALE	
59	201709190530	VIVEK	SHRI CHAND SAINI	RAJBALA	MALE	
60	201709190531	VIVEK CHAUHAN	OMBIR CHAUHAN	SADHNA CHAUHAN	MALE	

No. of students in this Course are :

60

No. of students in this Institute are :

60